

HIT Holdings Inc. will bring its revolutionary DCN Vending machines to Doha at the FIFA World Cup Qatar 2022 event

HIT will bring its Smart Vending to Doha at the FIFA World Cup Qatar 2022 event to expand and accelerate the commercialization of the DCN vending technology

MIAMI, FL, UNITED STATES, June 28, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>HIT</u> <u>Holdings Inc</u>. to bring approximately 80 of its world-class 55" touch screen vending machines to Doha during the FIFA World Cup Qatar 2022 event.

Features include Products Directory, M-Commerce, Mobile Payment Gateway,



Crypto Currencies Wallet, Brand's connectivity with consumers, Digital Marketing, and Digital Notifications.

This effort represents a significant step toward HIT Holdings and BeMotion realizing a shared

٢

World-class 55" touch screen vending machines coming to Doha during the FIFA World Cup Qatar 2022 event" vision of intelligent digital vending, re-shaping where and how consumers purchase products.

"We are honored to showcase our industry-leading vending machines during the FIFA World Cup Qatar 2022 event. They will showcase world-class functionality, technology, and user experience during one of the most important sporting events globally. Our clients and sponsors will be afforded a new medium for customer engagement and

brand building", said Hussein Abu Hassan, Co-Founder, and President of HIT Holdings.

HIT

HIT Holdings Inc is a Miami- Florida-based corporation focused on new technologies and high innovation. We selectively onboard museum-grade assets that have the potential to appreciate over time by expanding your access to a larger community of collectors. HIT Provides blue-chip grade access for such assets to have liquidity and real-time participation.

About <u>DCN Vending & Marketplace</u>. <u>https://www.dcnvending.com/</u> - <u>https://www.bemotioninc.com/</u>

DCN is a Partner of HIT Holdings Inc., established in 2019 as an innovative, intelligent digital vending provider. DCN Vending provides complete digital vending machines serving a wide range of high-quality PPE, Food & Beverage, Fashion, Pharmaceuticals, NFTs, Electronics, and Health & Fitness Products.

Sheila Ruschel HIT Holdings / HIT Studios info@hitinc.io Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/578890952

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.